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h,mm,ss

Nome Società anno Categoria Posizione 

M

Posizione 

F

1 611 42,45 Bouyh Yassin Atl. Reggio 0 M 1  

2 209 42,58 Magnani Francesco Podistica Correggio 1974 M 2  

3 198 44,03 Domenichini Cristian Podistica Correggio 1982 M 3  

4 89 44,25 Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M 4  

5 58 44,40 Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M 5  

6 52 44,42 Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M 6  

7 161 44,50 Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M 7  

8 265 44,55 Murciano Roberto ASD Atletica Reggio 1987 M 8  

9 192 45,05 Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M 9  

10 273 45,11 Carnevali Paolo Pol. Rubiera 1966 M 10  

11 189 45,55 Bigi Gianluca Podistica Correggio 1976 M 11  

12 101 46,10 Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M 12  

13 200 46,50 Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Correggio 1978    

14 272 46,57 Bonini Cristian Uisp RE 1982 M 13  

15 607 47,01 Napoli Gianluca Cittanova 0 M 14  

16 440 47,07 Alfieri Rosa Podistica Correggio 1970 F  1

17 103 47,13 Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M 15  

18 244 47,30 Coriani Gabriele A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M 16  

19 604 47,37 Mura Geminiano RCM Casinalbo 0 M 17  

20 247 47,38 Giberti Enrico A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1970 M 18  

21 629 47,52 Gulmini Simone Self Atl. 0 M 19  

22 249 47,54 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M 20  

23 85 48,04 Angelillo Vincenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1964    

24 88 48,06 Bendinelli Andrea Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978    

25 609 48,10 Gutic Vehid Atl. Reggio 0 M 21  

26 441 48,23 Andreoli Bianca Podistica Correggio 1985 F  2

27 13 48,23 Galimberti Fausto Jogging Team Paterlini 1971    

28 232 48,26 Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M 22  

29 246 48,36 Debbi Adriano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M 23  

30 145 48,43 Bertolini Germano Pod. Cavriago 1970    

31 642 49,01 Spina Gianluca Cittanova 0 M 24  

32 66 49,04 Govi Marco Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M 25  

33 248 49,15 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 M 26  

34 268 49,42 Guarnieri Silvano Uisp RE 0    

35 130 49,50 Serri Federico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973    

36 117 49,57 Mechetti Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971    

37 160 50,02 Ferrarini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1963    

38 206 50,31 Lusuardi Cristian Podistica Correggio 1977    

39 106 50,32 Havelkova Mirko Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967    

40 123 50,35 Prandi Giovanni Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966    

41 173 50,38 Murgia Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1967    

42 707 50,56 Fornasari Mara Corradini Rubiera 0 F  3

43 26 50,57 Veronesi Andrea Jogging Team Paterlini 1972    

44 231 50,58 Bomparola Saverio Pod. Faba 1965 M 27  

45 197 51,01 Diacci Stefano Podistica Correggio 1972    

46 261 51,06 Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 M 28  

47 2 51,07 Bagni Odillo Jogging Team Paterlini 1952    

48 616 51,13 Petraroli Cosimo Pol. Rubiera 0 M 29  

49 190 51,14 Bonatti Marco Podistica Correggio 1966    

50 603 51,22 Viscomi Antonio Tricolore Sport Marathon 0 M 30  

51 628 51,34 Rossi Andrea Uisp RE 0 M 31  

52 3 51,52 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M 32  

53 100 51,55 Esposito Antonio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1961    

54 255 52,14 Guidarini Federico G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1969 M 33  

55 271 52,15 Bezzi Ivano Pod. Faba 1967 M 34  

56 51 52,23 Castiglioni Alessandro Pod. Le Colline 1969 M 35  

57 152 52,24 Corbelli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1967    

58 84 52,37 Daolio Nicola ASD Gualtieri 2000 1970 M 36  

59 68 52,37 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M 37  

60 615 52,43 Maisto Giuseppe Le Colline 0 M 38  

61 242 53,08 Cassanelli Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M 39  

62 453 53,09 Saran Tatiana Pol. Rubiera 1978 F  4

63 158 53,19 Falciano Aniello Pod. Cavriago 1972    

64 229 53,30 Vezzani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970    

65 223 53,32 Saccani Davide Podistica Correggio 1970    

66 622 53,33 Spaggiari Simone Atl. Minerva 0 M 40  

67 109 53,55 Maccario Corrado Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973    

68 69 53,56 Mammi Luca Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973    

69 236 53,57 Vaccari Alberto Pol. Lombardini 1969 M 41  
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70 135 54,01 Urnelli Carlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977    

71 23 54,06 Petucco Giuseppe Jogging Team Paterlini 1969    

72 257 54,07 Garavaldi Angelo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1983 M 42  

73 605 54,08 Leonardi Roberto Casone Noceto 0 M 43  

74 22 54,10 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M 44  

75 602 54,11 Cilloni Luca Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 0 M 45  

76 139 54,11 Varotti Luciano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962    

77 256 54,12 Galimberti Davide G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1973 M 46  

78 639 54,13 Carciola Alessandro Uisp RE 0 M 47  

79 108 54,14 Iemmi Gianluca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1978    

80 151 54,19 Capelli  Pietro Pod. Cavriago 1964    

81 34 54,27 Scacchetti Luca G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M 48  

82 98 54,28 Del Bue Danilo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960    

83 252 54,45 Rivi Gian Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M 49  

84 75 54,53 Paderni Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M 50  

85 641 54,56 Cardinali Silvio Cus Parma 0 M 51  

86 269 55,09 Borghi Romeo Uisp RE 1967 M 52  

87 237 55,11 Costantini Paolo Pol. Lombardini 1972 M 53  

88 630 55,13 Matarrese Damiano Uisp RE 0 M 54  

89 438 55,15 Reggiani Stefania Pod. Cavriago 1972 F  5

90 53 55,16 Marmiroli Ettore Pod. Bismantova 1948 M 55  

91 708 55,18 Piccinini Gabriella Pol. Rubiera 0 F  6

92 610 55,20 Carbognani Stefano Le Colline 0 M 56  

93 5 55,31 Bianchi Davide Jogging Team Paterlini 1972    

94 204 55,32 Galiotto Paolo Podistica Correggio 1965    

95 33 55,36 Rupi Raffaele G.P. AVIS Novellara 1963 M 57  

96 712 55,38 Di Pasquale Nicoletta MDS Panaria Group 0 F  7

97 608 55,41 Giovannetti Andrea Atl. Scandiano 0 M 58  

98 612 55,42 Gualtieri Andrea Pol. Rubiera 0 M 59  

99 636 55,43 Immovilli Simone Atl. Scandiano 0 M 60  

100 181 55,55 Romboli Marco Pod. Cavriago 1967    

101 134 55,57 Tondelli Massimo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962    

102 632 55,58 Panciroli Daniele Massenzatico 0 M 61  

103 138 56,00 Vacondio Sergio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1973    

104 623 56,02 Monti Matteo Sampolese 0 M 62  

105 643 56,03 Rosati Maurizio Sampolese 0 M 63  

106 633 56,03 Gennari Davide Uisp PR 0 M 64  

107 57 56,11 Ceccardi Vanni Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964    

108 239 56,16 Balsamo Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M 65  

109 434 56,19 Ferrarini Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F  8

110 186 56,21 Ferrari Giancarlo Avis Montecchio 1977 M 66  

111 67 56,40 Guglielmi Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M 67  

112 637 56,47 Panciroli Daniele Sampolese  M 68  

113 601 56,53 Crovi Pietro Uisp RE 0 M 69  

114 418 56,56 Lombardi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 F  9

115 7 57,09 Crotti Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1972    

116 638 57,20 Canfora Marco Uisp Modena 0 M 70  

117 254 57,21 Bertani Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1970 M 71  

118 617 57,24 Rener Stefano Pol. Rubiera 0 M 72  

119 194 57,45 Cantarelli Massimiliano Podistica Correggio 1980    

120 217 57,50 Prati Daniele Podistica Correggio 1961    

121 221 57,52 Righi Massimo Podistica Correggio 1964    

122 627 58,00 Cova Luca Atl. Barilla 0 M 73  

123 709 58,20 Adamo Elena Le Colline 0 F  10

124 606 58,31 Artioli Davide Pol. Quaresimo 0 M 74  

125 270 58,33 Fantini Ideo Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 0    

126 618 58,35 Bertolini Samuele Sampolese 0 M 75  

127 411 58,37 Marmiroli Grazia Pod. Bismantova 1995 F  11

128 619 58,47 Cucchi Matteo Uisp RE 0 M 76  

129 132 58,53 Sidoli Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1944    

130 50 58,59 Lolli Paolo Pod. Le Colline 1966    

131 178 59,22 Piccinini Marco Pod. Cavriago 1968    

132 625 59,23 Guidetti Andrea Pol. Otello Putinati 0 M 77  

133 83 59,24 Mirco Bartoli ASD Gualtieri 2000 1964 M 78  

134 214 59,44 Ognibene Fabio Podistica Correggio 1975    

135 195 59,46 Coruzzi Francesco Podistica Correggio 1981    

136 216 59,47 Prandi Cesare Podistica Correggio 1970    

137 179 59,48 Pierazzi Andrea Pod. Cavriago 1971    

138 149 1,00,04 Brevini Maurizio Pod. Cavriago 1955    

139 416 1,00,05 Garavaldi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1971    

140 185 1,00,08 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 1958 M 79  

141 187 1,00,08 Pagani Paolo Avis Montecchio 1949 M 80  

142 452 1,00,24 Mazza Milva Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 F  12



143 432 1,00,33 Bedogni Lorena Pod. Cavriago 1961    

144 49 1,00,48 Casubolo Giuseppe Pod. Le Colline 1962    

145 171 1,00,58 Marmiroli Roberto Pod. Cavriago 1969    

146 711 1,01,07 Maffei Elena Atl. Scandiano 0 F  13

147 165 1,01,13 Giaroli Gianni Pod. Cavriago 1968    

148 27 1,01,29 Veronesi Dante Jogging Team Paterlini 1966    

149 119 1,01,37 Montanari Enrico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1967    

150 143 1,01,38 Baroncini Cristian Pod. Cavriago 1973    

151 614 1,01,57 Barilli Italo Pol. Rubiera 0 M 81  

152 172 1,02,00 Menozzi Daniele Pod. Cavriago 1972    

153 114 1,02,04 Masoni Giancarlo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1940    

154 427 1,02,05 Pederzoli Alessandra Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1966    

155 706 1,02,06 Ponti Roberta Zucca Gialla 0 F  14

156 64 1,02,15 Fraracci Duilio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964    

157 266 1,02,26 Busi Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 M 82  

158 417 1,02,41 Guidi Orietta Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966    

159 225 1,02,45 Santachiara Ivan Podistica Correggio 1947    

160 196 1,02,50 Costi Vidmer Podistica Correggio 1953    

161 450 1,02,58 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 F  15

162 424 1,03,03 Grassi Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1962    

163 28 1,03,27 Becchi Paolo Individuale 1978 M 83  

164 205 1,03,36 Lorenzi Stefano Podistica Correggio 1965    

165 16 1,03,41 Incerti Libori Roberto Jogging Team Paterlini 1957    

166 626 1,03,42 Zanetti Armando Uisp RE 0 M 84  

167 422 1,03,56 Cristaudo Rosaria Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970    

168 631 1,04,10 Del Bon Fabrizio Atl. Viadana 0 M 85  

169 710 1,04,12 Barbieri Anna Chiara Pol. Rubiera 0 F  16

170 90 1,04,23 Bielli  Davide Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1965    

171 95 1,05,16 Borelli Fausto Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1959    

172 118 1,05,26 Melis Agostino Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1954    

173 14 1,05,29 Garuti Rubes Jogging Team Paterlini 1955    

174 210 1,05,34 Marcato Stefano Podistica Correggio 1966    

175 414 1,05,34 Corradini Luisa Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1967    

176 444 1,05,35 Ferretti Sabrina Podistica Correggio 1972    

177 702 1,05,39 Gandolfi Margherita MDS Panaria Group 0 F  17

178 105 1,06,11 Gianferrari Stefano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977    

179 127 1,06,21 Rossi Paolo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1949    

180 94 1,06,30 Bonini Mauro Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1955    

181 258 1,07,11 Monica Danilo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1974 M 86  

182 193 1,08,03 Campovecchi Roberto Podistica Correggio 1963    

183 188 1,08,03 Battini Massimo Podistica Correggio 1962    

184 174 1,08,25 Negri Giulio Pod. Cavriago 1954    

185 154 1,08,25 Davoli Enzo Pod. Cavriago 1951    

186 620 1,08,36 Corradini Nicola Sampolese 0 M 87  

187 142 1,09,00 Albano Pasquale Pod. Cavriago 1960    

188 421 1,09,19 Camellini Graziella Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1974    

189 429 1,09,29 Silingardi Giorgia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1977    

190 404 1,09,32 Paterlini Silvia Jogging Team Paterlini 1983    

191 705 1,09,56 Olivari Nicole Cittadella 0 F  18

192 433 1,10,38 Bolognesi Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970    

193 259 1,10,38 Ferrari Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1965 M 88  

194 431 1,11,38 Vannini Claudia Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970    

195 104 1,11,40 Gazzini Lorenzo Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1970    

196 403 1,11,51 Panizza Daniela Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 F  19

197 260 1,12,50 Fornaciari Tiziano Road Runners Club Poviglio 1955 M 89  

198 227 1,14,09 Tasselli Ivan Podistica Correggio 1949    

199 415 1,14,27 Fava Barbara Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1972    

200 447 1,15,15 Ricchi Marzia Podistica Correggio 1971    

201 703 1,15,51 Gandolfi Cecilia Cittanova 0 F  20

202 111 1,17,43 Mainini Giuliano Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1946    

203 129 1,17,44 Schupfer Martin Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1951    

204 704 1,38,36 Mari Susanna Le Colline 0 F  21
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1 611 42,45 Bouyh Yassin Atl. Reggio 0 M 1  

2 209 42,58 Magnani Francesco Podistica Correggio 1974 M 2  

3 198 44,03 Domenichini Cristian Podistica Correggio 1982 M 3  

4 89 44,25 Beneventi Fabio Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1986 M 4  

5 58 44,40 Cornali Yuri Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1970 M 5  

6 52 44,42 Sassi Massimo Pod. Le Colline 1977 M 6  

7 161 44,50 Frigieri Corrado Pod. Cavriago 1966 M 7  

8 265 44,55 Murciano Roberto ASD Atletica Reggio 1987 M 8  

9 192 45,05 Boselli Alessandro Podistica Correggio 1982 M 9  

10 273 45,11 Carnevali Paolo Pol. Rubiera 1966 M 10  

11 189 45,55 Bigi Gianluca Podistica Correggio 1976 M 11  

12 101 46,10 Fantuzzi Luca Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1971 M 12  

13 272 46,57 Bonini Cristian Uisp RE 1982 M 13  

14 607 47,01 Napoli Gianluca Cittanova 0 M 14  

15 440 47,07 Alfieri Rosa Podistica Correggio 1970 F  1

16 103 47,13 Ganapini Domenico Podistica Biasola A.S.D. 1960 M 15  

17 244 47,30 Coriani Gabriele A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M 16  

18 604 47,37 Mura Geminiano RCM Casinalbo 0 M 17  

19 247 47,38 Giberti Enrico A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1970 M 18  

20 629 47,52 Gulmini Simone Self Atl. 0 M 19  

21 249 47,54 Lombardo Gaspare A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M 20  

22 609 48,10 Gutic Vehid Atl. Reggio 0 M 21  

23 441 48,23 Andreoli Bianca Podistica Correggio 1985 F  2

24 232 48,26 Cagnolati Alide Pod. Faba 1970 M 22  

25 246 48,36 Debbi Adriano A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1962 M 23  

26 642 49,01 Spina Gianluca Cittanova 0 M 24  

27 66 49,04 Govi Marco Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1966 M 25  

28 248 49,15 Incerti Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1971 M 26  

29 707 50,56 Fornasari Mara Corradini Rubiera 0 F  3

30 231 50,58 Bomparola Saverio Pod. Faba 1965 M 27  

31 261 51,06 Martelli Roberto Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 M 28  

32 616 51,13 Petraroli Cosimo Pol. Rubiera 0 M 29  

33 603 51,22 Viscomi Antonio Tricolore Sport Marathon 0 M 30  

34 628 51,34 Rossi Andrea Uisp RE 0 M 31  

35 3 51,52 Begliardi Maurizio Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M 32  

36 255 52,14 Guidarini Federico G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1969 M 33  

37 271 52,15 Bezzi Ivano Pod. Faba 1967 M 34  

38 51 52,23 Castiglioni Alessandro Pod. Le Colline 1969 M 35  

39 84 52,37 Daolio Nicola ASD Gualtieri 2000 1970 M 36  

40 68 52,37 Incerti Peter Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1973 M 37  

41 615 52,43 Maisto Giuseppe Le Colline 0 M 38  

42 242 53,08 Cassanelli Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1973 M 39  

43 453 53,09 Saran Tatiana Pol. Rubiera 1978 F  4

44 622 53,33 Spaggiari Simone Atl. Minerva 0 M 40  

45 236 53,57 Vaccari Alberto Pol. Lombardini 1969 M 41  

46 257 54,07 Garavaldi Angelo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1983 M 42  

47 605 54,08 Leonardi Roberto Casone Noceto 0 M 43  

48 22 54,10 Pellizzardi Massimo Jogging Team Paterlini 1958 M 44  

49 602 54,11 Cilloni Luca Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 0 M 45  

50 256 54,12 Galimberti Davide G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1973 M 46  

51 639 54,13 Carciola Alessandro Uisp RE 0 M 47  

52 34 54,27 Scacchetti Luca G.P. AVIS Novellara 1973 M 48  

53 252 54,45 Rivi Gian Luca A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1964 M 49  

54 75 54,53 Paderni Andrea Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1968 M 50  

55 641 54,56 Cardinali Silvio Cus Parma 0 M 51  

56 269 55,09 Borghi Romeo Uisp RE 1967 M 52  

57 237 55,11 Costantini Paolo Pol. Lombardini 1972 M 53  

58 630 55,13 Matarrese Damiano Uisp RE 0 M 54  

59 438 55,15 Reggiani Stefania Pod. Cavriago 1972 F  5

60 53 55,16 Marmiroli Ettore Pod. Bismantova 1948 M 55  

61 708 55,18 Piccinini Gabriella Pol. Rubiera 0 F  6

62 610 55,20 Carbognani Stefano Le Colline 0 M 56  

63 33 55,36 Rupi Raffaele G.P. AVIS Novellara 1963 M 57  

64 712 55,38 Di Pasquale Nicoletta MDS Panaria Group 0 F  7

65 608 55,41 Giovannetti Andrea Atl. Scandiano 0 M 58  

66 612 55,42 Gualtieri Andrea Pol. Rubiera 0 M 59  

67 636 55,43 Immovilli Simone Atl. Scandiano 0 M 60  

68 632 55,58 Panciroli Daniele Massenzatico 0 M 61  

69 623 56,02 Monti Matteo Sampolese 0 M 62  
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70 643 56,03 Rosati Maurizio Sampolese 0 M 63  

71 633 56,03 Gennari Davide Uisp PR 0 M 64  

72 239 56,16 Balsamo Giovanni A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1975 M 65  

73 434 56,19 Ferrarini Alessandra Pod. Cavriago 1970 F  8

74 186 56,21 Ferrari Giancarlo Avis Montecchio 1977 M 66  

75 67 56,40 Guglielmi Claudio Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1964 M 67  

76 637 56,47 Panciroli Daniele Sampolese  M 68  

77 601 56,53 Crovi Pietro Uisp RE 0 M 69  

78 418 56,56 Lombardi Simona Atletica G.E.A. Scandiano 1969 F  9

79 638 57,20 Canfora Marco Uisp Modena 0 M 70  

80 254 57,21 Bertani Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1970 M 71  

81 617 57,24 Rener Stefano Pol. Rubiera 0 M 72  

82 627 58,00 Cova Luca Atl. Barilla 0 M 73  

83 709 58,20 Adamo Elena Le Colline 0 F  10

84 606 58,31 Artioli Davide Pol. Quaresimo 0 M 74  

85 618 58,35 Bertolini Samuele Sampolese 0 M 75  

86 411 58,37 Marmiroli Grazia Pod. Bismantova 1995 F  11

87 619 58,47 Cucchi Matteo Uisp RE 0 M 76  

88 625 59,23 Guidetti Andrea Pol. Otello Putinati 0 M 77  

89 83 59,24 Mirco Bartoli ASD Gualtieri 2000 1964 M 78  

90 185 1,00,08 Martini Alessandro Avis Montecchio 1958 M 79  

91 187 1,00,08 Pagani Paolo Avis Montecchio 1949 M 80  

92 452 1,00,24 Mazza Milva Road Runners Club Poviglio 1961 F  12

93 711 1,01,07 Maffei Elena Atl. Scandiano 0 F  13

94 614 1,01,57 Barilli Italo Pol. Rubiera 0 M 81  

95 706 1,02,06 Ponti Roberta Zucca Gialla 0 F  14

96 266 1,02,26 Busi Massimo A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 M 82  

97 450 1,02,58 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. Sportinsieme 1961 F  15

98 28 1,03,27 Becchi Paolo Individuale 1978 M 83  

99 626 1,03,42 Zanetti Armando Uisp RE 0 M 84  

100 631 1,04,10 Del Bon Fabrizio Atl. Viadana 0 M 85  

101 710 1,04,12 Barbieri Anna Chiara Pol. Rubiera 0 F  16

102 702 1,05,39 Gandolfi Margherita MDS Panaria Group 0 F  17

103 258 1,07,11 Monica Danilo G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1974 M 86  

104 620 1,08,36 Corradini Nicola Sampolese 0 M 87  

105 705 1,09,56 Olivari Nicole Cittadella 0 F  18

106 259 1,10,38 Ferrari Daniele G.P. Taneto Montanari & Gruzza1965 M 88  

107 403 1,11,51 Panizza Daniela Jogging Team Paterlini 1960 F  19

108 260 1,12,50 Fornaciari Tiziano Road Runners Club Poviglio 1955 M 89  

109 703 1,15,51 Gandolfi Cecilia Cittanova 0 F  20

110 704 1,38,36 Mari Susanna Le Colline 0 F  21


